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CBAK ENERGY TECHNOLOGY INC

ISIN:  US14986C1027

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.39 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-2.80% (-0.04)

US14986C1027
CBAT

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

114 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.35 USD (100)
1.45 USD (100)
1.40 USD

1.43 USD
1.352 USD
1.43 USD
1.394566 USD
99,613
138,924.87
335

14986C102

10.00

.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

W\ SN

0.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14986C1027&ID_NOTATION=14936689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f0e223085969b4610364021f68411147492c3d1b4ca51546ab741ac4549a278&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ece02ecb5a67a5c7&time=1721356623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=259c261584372543966b7ce6379e68ce4593f9500ad9d11c0fccbe4587a1c751&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74ae5c203ee09ef7f&time=1721356623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8e63cf78e859847c77d6b706c48aaeb47b9cb4b64f2c8ab7d81d6408ff614e4&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9176b8cdbfe554a54&time=1721356623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8ee0925206c982c495a93941864d570ccbda5c745d29ca6c67253db7cf2ca1b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=432b7e340463c24b8&time=1721356623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e645033cd6c28cc592852d510892adb4434aab0f24434ef9e3a36dca9637b98d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ad4725299f7006b1&time=1721356623&tool=RSC

CBAK ENERGY TECHNOLOGY INC

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.39 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.80% (-0.04)

US14986C1027
CBAT

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

114 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.35 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.45 USD (100)
Open 1.40 USD
High 1.43 USD
Low 1.352 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.43 USD
VWAP 1.394566 USD
Volume (pcs) 99,613
Trading volume 138,924.87
Number of trades 88b)
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +31.13% +9.45% -63.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.33 +0.12 -2.47
Beta 1.01 0.94 1.56
Volatility 79.18 67.66 74.21

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00
17
Munich 2024/07/  08:01
17

London Stock - - -

1.28 EUR

1.26 EUR

1.39 USD

1.29 EUR

1.37 USD (137,163
1.44 USD (282,365
1.21 USD (222,602
1.05 USD (166,983

0.82 USD (2024/04/08
2.08 USD (2024/06/04
0.76 USD (2023/10/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
2.08 USD (2024/06/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14936689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20746598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180155596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335821983

CBAK ENERGY TECHNOLOGY INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Berlin

2024/07/ 08:12 1.29 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 1.29 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335821983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76532998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180155845

CBAK ENERGY TECHNOLOGY INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CB) |

CHAK IS RGY TSI, I

Contact Details
CBAK ENERGY TECHNOLOGY

BAK Industrial Park, Kuichong Town,
Longgang District - 518119 Shenzhen

Telefon: +86-755-89770088
Fax: +86-755-89770202
E-mail: -
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